two contracts in the entire region, but in different Constituencies   

 Bidders MUST serialize all the pages of their tender documents.  

 Bidders MUST provide all the information required as per the tender document.  

 Prices quoted must remain valid for One Hundred and Eighty-Two days (182 days) from the 

tender opening date.  

 The Tender submission SHALL be as follows: a) One Original clearly marked 

“ORIGINAL”, b) One hard copy CLEARLY marked “COPY” 

 Bidders who do not meet any of the above conditions will NOT be considered for award